REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESLCL
LEDS -  Four LED array choices; 64 and 84 (19.4” square optical unit) and 104 and128 (21.7”
square).  Each feature select level brightness LEDs; 5300°K color temperature, 70 CRI (nominal).
DRIVE CURRENT OPTIONS -  Choose from three drive current levels; 350 mA (most energy-
e�cient), 450 mA or 550 mA (best �rst-cost value).
OPTICS / DISTRIBUTION -  Ultra high e�ciency re�ectors provide three distributions to meet
your lighting needs.  Choose from symmetric, asymmetric ( for directing light toward or away

Mounting
LCL LED AMBIENT CANOPY
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal
           Voltage
     (120-277 AC)
350 - 350 mA
450 - 450 mA
550 - 550 mA
350 - 350 mA
450 - 450 mA
LCL
ORDER:
LED
WLS-LCL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION         SOURCE        LEDs         TEMPERATURE                 LENS                    VOLTAGE                FINISH                               OPTIONS
                              LIGHT          # OF                 COLOR                                                         INPUT               LUMINAIRE
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  LCL            S            LED      64           35O               CW             UE           WHT                   NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 7/10
IPC - Integral Photocell
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor
NO - No Options
WHT - White
S -  Symmetrical
A - Asymmetric
ES - Enhanced
     Symmetric
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
CW - Cool White
    (5750°K nom.)
64
84
104
128